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No.
530
77G
156
360
80
13G
251
99
25
30
133
48

516
10
37

60G
75

108G
46
517

597
321G

343
77
477
51
89
141
119
53
64

Name

Michael Sousa
Jeff Ricca

Luke Pardi
Jeffrey Segal
Mike Mazzola
Marcus Mazza
Michael Tinis
Tony Senese
Joseph Staurovsky
Devon Gregory
Brion Martin
Bill Hurley

Spencer Anderson
Erik Olson

Brian Casella
Michael Maduske
John Oldt
Matthew Briddell
Michael Fries
Zephyr Belski

Jan Wang

Jeffrey Szymczyk
Andrew Lee

Peter Thibault
Sean Curran
Christopher Allen
Paul Redante
Dan Raver

Ed Cangialosi
Bob Ott

Sam Jadczak
Edward Phillips

Class

GTS2

PTB

GTS2

GTS2

GTS2

Spec Miata
Spec Miata
Spec Miata
CMC

Spec Miata
Spec Miata
GTS2

Honda Chal 2
Honda Chal 2
Honda Chal 2
Honda Chal 2
Honda Chal 1
Honda Chal 1
Honda Chal 2
Honda Chal 2
Honda Chal 2
Honda Chal 2
Honda Chal 1

SpecE30
SpecE30
SpecE30
Spec Miata
SpecE30
SpecE30
SpecE30
SpecE30
SpecE30

NASA NE Grid.xls
Sun Lightning Race Grid

Unofficial Results
Text Changes to 917.596.3354

Best Tm

01:13.851
01:14.669
01:14.804
01:16.113
01:17.319
01:18.783
01:19.920
01:20.654
01:21.723
01:22.501
01:22.676
01:22.734

01:14.500
01:15.017
01:15.822
01:16.396
01:16.591
01:16.712
01:17.332
01:17.626
01:18.326
01:19.301
01:42.808

01:17.608
01:18.474
01:19.157
01:19.290
01:19.351
01:19.564
01:20.411
01:20.913
01:20.926

Timing Scoring Directors: Mike Torricelli Ryan Stone

e-mail: nasa@iace.com

http://NASANE.com



